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XXXVIII TROFEO LA MAGDALENA
Aviles, 3 - 4/1/2025

Prueba 38 Fem., 200m Estilos Abs.
04/01/2025 - 12:02 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 años

1. MUÑOZ CAMPOS Irene 11 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur2:50.97 362 34.95 41.47 53.44 41.11
2. ALCON RODRIGUEZ Ruth11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:57.48 323 40.12 44.82 54.97 37.57
3. ALCON RODRIGUEZ M. 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:59.31 313 38.87 45.07 55.09 40.28

15 años

1. MARTIN SERRANO D. 10 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación2:43.32 415 36.13 42.09 48.93 36.17
2. BENITO BEATO Ainhoa 10 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:45.17 401 35.36 42.90 48.69 38.22
3. MARTIN CUBAS Arian 10 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon2:45.79 397 38.24 39.76 46.19 41.60

16 años

1. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia09 C.N. Aviles 2:46.88 389 34.55 42.94 49.59 39.80

17 años

1. MARTINEZ SANCHEZ I. 08 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:27.43 564 32.01 36.64 43.86 34.92
2. BARBERO FUENTES Marta08 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación2:37.04 467 31.41 39.98 49.62 36.03
3. RON DIAZ Agata 08 C.N. Aviles 2:57.44 323 37.03 46.84 51.07 42.50

18 años

1. RODRIGUEZ GAMEZ Noa07 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación2:31.89 516 33.48 36.17 46.02 36.22
2. LIÑEIRA GUTIERREZ Uxue07 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:44.20 408 34.26 42.36 48.27 39.31

Senior Femenino

1. PÉREZ ÁLVARO Carla 05 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:39.52 445 34.85 38.73 47.77 38.17
2. SERRANO FERRERAS O.06 C.N. Aviles 2:53.74 345 37.25 40.73 55.38 40.38
3. UTRERO APARICIO Elvira06 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon2:59.01 315 39.23 45.95 49.80 44.03
4. RICOTE GAMAZO Ines 06 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon3:08.53 270 39.09 46.95 54.08 48.41

Abs.

1. MARTINEZ SANCHEZ I. 08 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:27.43 564 32.01 36.64 43.86 34.92
2. RODRIGUEZ GAMEZ Noa07 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación2:31.89 516 33.48 36.17 46.02 36.22
3. BARBERO FUENTES Marta08 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación2:37.04 467 31.41 39.98 49.62 36.03
4. PÉREZ ÁLVARO Carla 05 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:39.52 445 34.85 38.73 47.77 38.17
5. MARTIN SERRANO D. 10 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natación2:43.32 415 36.13 42.09 48.93 36.17
6. LIÑEIRA GUTIERREZ Uxue07 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:44.20 408 34.26 42.36 48.27 39.31
7. BENITO BEATO Ainhoa 10 P1200 - Safa Madrid 2:45.17 401 35.36 42.90 48.69 38.22
8. MARTIN CUBAS Arian 10 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon2:45.79 397 38.24 39.76 46.19 41.60
9. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia09 C.N. Aviles 2:46.88 389 34.55 42.94 49.59 39.80

10. MUÑOZ CAMPOS Irene 11 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur2:50.97 362 34.95 41.47 53.44 41.11
11. SERRANO FERRERAS O.06 C.N. Aviles 2:53.74 345 37.25 40.73 55.38 40.38
12. RON DIAZ Agata 08 C.N. Aviles 2:57.44 323 37.03 46.84 51.07 42.50
13. ALCON RODRIGUEZ Ruth11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:57.48 323 40.12 44.82 54.97 37.57
14. UTRERO APARICIO Elvira06 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon2:59.01 315 39.23 45.95 49.80 44.03
15. ALCON RODRIGUEZ M. 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:59.31 313 38.87 45.07 55.09 40.28
16. RICOTE GAMAZO Ines 06 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon3:08.53 270 39.09 46.95 54.08 48.41


